Health Info - Drive 7

Overview S.M.A.R.T.

o Critical

History

Multiple UNC errors have occurred recently on this drive. We recommend running an extended
S.M.A.R.T. test on the drive and inserting the drive into another functioning drive slot to determine

whether the errors are from the drive or drive slot.

Statistics
Temperature:
Power-on time:

Drive reconnection count:

Drive re-identification count:

35°C /95 °F
2049 hours
0

0

Close



S.M.A.R.T. Attribute

Each threshold is defined by the drive manufacturer. Users will be notified when the attribute value is
below the threshold value. If you receive this notification, please make sure to back up the data on this
drive to prevent potential data loss caused by drive failure.

ID
5

9
12
164
165
166
167
194
199
241
242

Attribute
Reallocated_Sector Ct

Power_On_Hours

Power_ Cycle_Count
Unknown_Attribute
Unknown_Attribute
Unknown_Attribute
Unknown_Attribute
Temperature_Celsius
UDMA_CRC_Error_Count
Total LBAs Written

Total LBAs_ Read

Value

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
035
100
100
100

Worst
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
035
100
100
100

Threshold
010

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Raw Data
0

2049

9
17185046566
79

4

38

35

0

164343
294605

Close




Drive 7 - SPCC Solid State Disk (S5D)
Critical

Location:

Storage pool:

Allocation status:

Health status:

Estimated lifespan:

Temperature:

Serial number:

Firmware version:

4K native drive:

476.9 GB

Filetank2

Not Initialized i
Critical

35°C /95 °F
MQ13A77311369
V6.2.10

No



Event Detail X

Category: Storage
Subject: I/0 error occurred to Drive 7 on Filetank2.
Time: 28/11/2025 21:17:22

An I/0 error occurred to Drive 7 on Filetank2, but the drive is working properly now after several
retries. The error may have been caused by bad sectors. We recommend backing up your data
immediately to ensure data integrity. Afterward, please go to Storage Manager > HDD/SSD >
HDD/SSD > Health Info > S.M.A.R.T. to run the Extended Test, and then refer to the test
result for the recommended actions.
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DAVY KYNDT
CATSTRAAT 97
KOEKELARE, 8680
BE

Voor vragen over je bestelling: www.amazon.com.be/contact-us

Factuuradres Bezorgadres
Davy Kyndt Davy Kyndt
Catstraat 97 Catstraat 97
Koekelare, 8680 Koekelare, 8680
BE BE

Bestelgegevens

31-08-2025
408-8782360-9236330

Besteldatum

Bestelnummer

Factuurgegevens

Beschrijving

SP Silicon Power Power SSD 512GB 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache
Performance Boost 2,5' SATA Ill 7mm (0,28') SSD interne
ASIN: BOTKR1GFY5

Verzendkosten

Promoties

Aantal

Totaal factuur

Totaal

Factuur

Betaald

Referentie-ID betaling
NXIWzXS6kxksJzreyxrkA8fdmiOLsuV4QXh

Verkocht door Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV

Btw-nummer BE1004927126

Factuurdatum 02-09-2025
Factuurnummer BE50019HE34UDI
Totaal te betalen 57,98 €

Verkocht door

Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV

Antennestraat 16

Almere, Flevoland, 1322 AB

NL

Btw-nummer BE1004927126

Prijs per eenheid  Btw-tarief Prijs per eenheid  Subtotaal item

(excl. btw) (incl. btw) (incl. btw)

23,96 € 21 % 28,99 € 57,98 €

0,81€ 0,99 € 0,99 €

-0,81€ -0,99 € -0,99 €

57,98 €

Btw-tarief Subtotaal item Subtotaal btw
(excl. btw)

21 % 47,92 € 10,06 €

47,92 € 10,06 €
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DAVY KYNDT
CATSTRAAT 97
KOEKELARE, 8680
BE

Facture

Numéro de la facture BE5S0019HE34UDI

Payé

Référence de paiement
NXIWzXS6kxksJzreyxrkA8fdmiOLsuV4QXh

Vendu par Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV

TVA BE1004927126

Date de la facture/Date de la livraison 02-09-2025
Numeéro de la facture BE50019HE34UDI
Total a payer 57,98 €

Veuillez contacter le Service Client en visitant le lien suivant: www.amazon.com.be/contact-us

Adresse de facturation

Davy Kyndt Davy Kyndt
Catstraat 97 Catstraat 97
Koekelare, 8680 Koekelare, 8680
BE BE

Détails de la commande

31-08-2025
408-8782360-9236330

Date de la commande

Numéro de la commande

Détails de la facture

Description

SP Silicon Power Power SSD 512GB 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache
Performance Boost 2,5' SATA Ill 7mm (0,28') SSD interne
ASIN: BOTKR1GFY5

Livraison

Remise

Adresse de livraison

Qté

Facture Total

Total

Vendu par

Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV

Antennestraat 16

Almere, Flevoland, 1322 AB

NL

TVA BE1004927126

Prix Unitaire Taux TVA Prix Unitaire Total
(HT) (TTC) (TTC)

23,96 € 21 % 28,99 € 57,98 €

0,81 € 0,99 € 0,99 €
-0,81€ -0,99 € -0,99 €
57,98 €

Taux TVA Total TVA

(HT)
21 % 47,92 € 10,06 €
47,92 € 10,06 €
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