

[Overview](#)[S.M.A.R.T.](#)[History](#)

Critical

Multiple UNC errors have occurred recently on this drive. We recommend running an extended S.M.A.R.T. test on the drive and inserting the drive into another functioning drive slot to determine whether the errors are from the drive or drive slot.

Statistics

Temperature:	35 °C / 95 °F
Power-on time:	2049 hours
Drive reconnection count:	0
Drive re-identification count:	0

[Close](#)

S.M.A.R.T. Attribute

Each threshold is defined by the drive manufacturer. Users will be notified when the attribute value is below the threshold value. If you receive this notification, please make sure to back up the data on this drive to prevent potential data loss caused by drive failure.

ID	Attribute	Value	Worst	Threshold	Raw Data
5	Reallocated_Sector_Ct	100	100	010	0
9	Power_On_Hours	100	100	000	2049
12	Power_Cycle_Count	100	100	000	9
164	Unknown_Attribute	100	100	000	17185046566
165	Unknown_Attribute	100	100	000	79
166	Unknown_Attribute	100	100	000	4
167	Unknown_Attribute	100	100	000	38
194	Temperature_Celsius	035	035	000	35
199	UDMA_CRC_Error_Count	100	100	000	0
241	Total_LBAs_Written	100	100	000	164343
242	Total_LBAs_Read	100	100	000	294605

Close



Drive 7 - SPCC Solid State Disk (SSD)

476.9 GB

Critical

Location:	Filetank2
Storage pool:	-
Allocation status:	Not Initialized i
Health status:	Critical
Estimated lifespan:	-
Temperature:	35 °C / 95 °F
Serial number:	MQ13A77311369
Firmware version:	V6.2.10
4K native drive:	No

Category:	Storage
Subject:	I/O error occurred to Drive 7 on Filetank2.
Time:	28/11/2025 21:17:22

An I/O error occurred to Drive 7 on Filetank2, but the drive is working properly now after several retries. The error may have been caused by bad sectors. We recommend backing up your data immediately to ensure data integrity. Afterward, please go to **Storage Manager > HDD/SSD > HDD/SSD > Health Info > S.M.A.R.T.** to run the **Extended Test**, and then refer to the test result for the recommended actions.

SP

SOLID STATE DRIVE

A55

3D NAND

ROHS COMPLIANT MADE IN TAIWAN

CE FC



D33929
RoHS



EAC

R-REM-SLL-A55



512



GB 25025112-060253



Armor 28 Pro

11/29/2025 14:29:49



Armor 28 Pro
11/29/2025 14:30:02

DAVY KYNDT
CATSTRAAT 97
KOEKELARE, 8680
BE

Betaald

Referentie-ID betaling
NXIWzXS6kxksJzreyxrkA8fdmiOLsuV4QXh
Verkocht door Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV
Btw-nummer BE1004927126

Factuurdatum	02-09-2025
Factuurnummer	BE50019HE34UDI
Totaal te betalen	57,98 €

Voor vragen over je bestelling: www.amazon.com.be/contact-us

Factuuradres	Bezorgadres	Verkocht door
Davy Kyndt	Davy Kyndt	Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Catstraat 97	Catstraat 97	Netherlands BV
Koekelare, 8680	Koekelare, 8680	Antennestraat 16
BE	BE	Almere, Flevoland, 1322 AB
		NL
		Btw-nummer BE1004927126

Bestelgegevens

Besteldatum	31-08-2025
Bestelnummer	408-8782360-9236330

Factuurgegevens

Beschrijving	Aantal	Prijs per eenheid (excl. btw)	Btw-tarief	Prijs per eenheid (incl. btw)	Subtotaal item (incl. btw)
SP Silicon Power Power SSD 512GB 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost 2,5' SATA III 7mm (0,28') SSD interne ASIN: B07KR1GFY5	2	23,96 €	21 %	28,99 €	57,98 €
Verzendkosten		0,81 €		0,99 €	0,99 €
Promoties		-0,81 €		-0,99 €	-0,99 €

Totaal factuur 57,98 €

Btw-tarief	Subtotaal item (excl. btw)	Subtotaal btw
21 %	47,92 €	10,06 €
Totaal	47,92 €	10,06 €

DAVY KYNDT
CATSTRAAT 97
KOEKELARE, 8680
BE

Payé

Référence de paiement
NXIWzXS6kxksJzreyxrkA8fdmiOLsuV4QXh
Vendu par Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV
TVA BE1004927126

Date de la facture/Date de la livraison 02-09-2025
Numéro de la facture BE50019HE34UDI
Total à payer 57,98 €

Veillez contacter le Service Client en visitant le lien suivant: www.amazon.com.be/contact-us

Adresse de facturation

Davy Kyndt
Catstraat 97
Koekelare, 8680
BE

Adresse de livraison

Davy Kyndt
Catstraat 97
Koekelare, 8680
BE

Vendu par

Silicon Power Computer & Communications
Netherlands BV
Antennestraat 16
Almere, Flevoland, 1322 AB
NL
TVA BE1004927126

Détails de la commande

Date de la commande 31-08-2025
Numéro de la commande 408-8782360-9236330

Détails de la facture

Description	Qté	Prix Unitaire (HT)	Taux TVA	Prix Unitaire (TTC)	Total (TTC)
SP Silicon Power Power SSD 512GB 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost 2,5' SATA III 7mm (0,28') SSD interne ASIN: B07KR1GFY5	2	23,96 €	21 %	28,99 €	57,98 €
Livraison		0,81 €		0,99 €	0,99 €
Remise		-0,81 €		-0,99 €	-0,99 €

Facture Total 57,98 €

Taux TVA	Total (HT)	TVA
21 %	47,92 €	10,06 €
Total	47,92 €	10,06 €